SUMCO CORP.
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Overview
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Price
10.635 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.09% (0.12)

JP3322930003
3436
Duesseldorf
EUR
Technology
Stock

3,795 EUR
NIKKEI 225

10.635 EUR (480)
10.935 EUR (480)
10.68 EUR

10.74 EUR
10.635 EUR
10.52 EUR

WKN: 3436
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3322930003&ID_NOTATION=32345549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3322930003&ID_NOTATION=32345549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9ec2e7f1f7a2559df492077466bfe9ff262e835233e1c240be97743790a1a73&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f4da5fa567107f05&time=1723913060&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b47e18fdd5af39284a84cfdd0a9a433506e6165d9df98626f06872bec008dc01&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35dfdd1428e309ce7&time=1723913060&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa0a8ace3e4bf8ae114527cd35f1f3472fe39d132b88302381f60e48d25373f5&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=62d3ffa3c8fb9accd&time=1723913060&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa6dd9e7cccf7c375e6fc722f3aa67f49020eb88de42d62ba9e9eb4a8379fccf&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3be3dfa7b789445ad&time=1723913060&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c41d2888a3754b50d5e8b9ad07d0835273c9f39fb22a7997a3a843f9bb27c19a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80607d4bec08d8b41&time=1723913060&tool=RSC

SUMCO CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 16:31:28

Price
10.635 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.09% (0.12)

ISIN JP3322930003
Symbol 3436
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,795 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.635 EUR (480)
Ask (Ask size) 10.935 EUR (480)
Open 10.68 EUR
High 10.74 EUR
Low 10.635 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.52 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -27.85% -11.74% -39.51%
Perf (abs.) -4.06 -1.40 -6.87
Beta 1.09 1.05 1.04
Volatility 45.81 40.33 35.10

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD Low | date

9.498 EUR (2024/08/12

52 Weeks High | date
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.952 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.319 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.948 EUR (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.531 EUR (2)
YTD High | date 15.935 EUR (2024/04/15)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 14:43 10.775 EUR
16

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 1,774.50 JPY

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 10.735 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 10.53 EUR
16

Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 10.73 EUR

(
15.935 EUR (2024/04/15
9.498 EUR (2024/08/12

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

180.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
6

16,623
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32345549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202742262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13361119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13361119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126841301
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13352810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213694
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

09:58 10.685 EUR

20:27 11.92 USD

16:31 10.635 EUR

08:08 10.725 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13358545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13352809

SUMCO CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SUMCO CORP.

Shibaura 1-2-1 105-8634 Tokyo, Minato-ku
Telefon: +81 354440808

Fax: +81 354440809

E-mail: ir@sumcosi.com
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